VIATRIS INC.

VIATRIS INC.

ISIN:  US92556V1061

Overview

2024/04/22 18:28:41

Price
10.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

26.89% (2.31)

US92556V1061
VTRS

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR

Other
Stock

12,533 EUR

S&P 500

10.09 EUR (2,000)
10.695 EUR (2,000)
10.90 EUR

10.90 EUR

10.90 EUR

8.59 EUR

150

1,635.00

1

150

WKN: 92556V106

11.00

10.50

10.00

2.50

9.00

8.50

Sy

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92556V1061&ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92556V1061&ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37d912601718647d1c485a856950d69538e05ca99a6a34c997e1d60254b9e77c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0835d026b9adcb10d&time=1715769323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ac13267b7a7e4534985be5698a70c98b503c07911e020e398df70cb516467f0&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd36ec0719e985423&time=1715769323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83725f9eadfdb0aedaac6d739a08f307e5dd54a27f8d54b0c12cdf3c6da417a9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ec0c56e847c13225&time=1715769323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f7367af62cee14d6fbf7bd1879bb647a7f43b9ae29195d4edb70e8ac8813b27&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=afd95c9ad9005c80a&time=1715769323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d1bc4850b1e14a6dfa476479f1b5e2a79bfa957760cac67270035e3749a0220&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9cc2598ae90d99ef8&time=1715769323&tool=RSC

VIATRIS INC.

Details

2024/04/22 18:28:41

Price
10.90 EUR

Difference €  26.89%(2.31)

General attributes

ISIN US92556V1061
Symbol VTRS
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,533 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.09 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 10.695 EUR (2,000)
Open 10.90 EUR
High 10.90 EUR
Low 10.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.59 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 1,635.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.55 0.70 0.80
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
11.00
10.50 :
.-f:
s
10.00 S
2.50 /
2.00
8.50
04.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 11:50 1042 EUR  0.01 3
05/14
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 10.55EUR  0.00 1
05/14
Tradegate 2024/ 12:08 10.61 EUR  0.00 5
05/14
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:55 10.61 EUR  0.00 3
05/14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323165511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316021294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780837

VIATRIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
04/22

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

22:00

08:04

10:00

08:08

11:46

18:28

17:44

09:30

11:58

11.36 USD

10.45 EUR

11.3775 USD

10.455 EUR

10.455 EUR

10.90 EUR

10.54 EUR

10.45 EUR

10.535 EUR

103.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44,518
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313350464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315138981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331565741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331565741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300335355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315428208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314988889

VIATRIS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

VIATRIS

Contact Details
VIATRIS INC.

Robert J. Coury Global Center, 1000 Mylan
Boulevard - 15317 Canonsburg

Telefon: +1-724-514-1800
Fax: +
E-mail: customerservice@yviatris.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Melina Chairman of Board of

Higgins Directors

Elisha Member of Board of

Finney Directors

Harry Member of Board of

Korman Directors

James Kilts  Member of Board of
Directors

JoEllen Member of Board of

Dillon Directors

Leo Member of Board of

Groothuis Directors

Mark Parrish Member of Board of
Directors

Raijiv Malik Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Mark Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Coury Directors

Wyllie Member of Board of

Cornwell Directors

Scott A. Chairman of Managing

Smith Board

Rajiv Malik ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Sanjeev Member of Executive

Narula Committee
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mailto:customerservice@viatris.com
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